UNOFFICIAL COPY



## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Judy Turchin, Esq. WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz LANDAMERICA
NCS Division
51 West 52nd Street
New York, NY 10019

Troy, Mt 48084
Case No. 0 2 / 16

Doc#: 0528616044 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/13/2005 09:07 AM Pg: 1 of 3

wachten, Lipton, Rosen	NCS Division	1				
51 West 52nd Street	1050 Wilshire Dr., S					
New York, NY 10019	Troy, Mt 4808	4				
14CW -1 OIR, 14 1 10013	Case No09/11	<u> </u>				
		1				
		<b></b>	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR	FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
ta. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN I F'LE I			THE ABOVE OF A		FINANCING STATEMEN	
20613485 05/31/2002 Amer			<u> </u>	X REA	filed [for record] (or reco L ESTATE RECORDS.	
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anci	Statement identified above is t	terminated with respect	to security interest(s) of the S	Secured Part	y authorizing this Termina	tion Statement
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Finan- continued for the additional period provided by		with respect to securi	y interest(s) of the Secured	Party author	izing this Continuation S	tatement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of	assign. • ', it'n 7a or 7b and ad	dress of assignee in ite	m 7c; and also give name of a	assignor in it	em 9.	
5, AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): Th	is Amendment a' acts Debt	or or Secured Pa	rty of record. Check only on	e of these tv	vo boxes,	
Also check one of the following three boxes and prov	ride appropriate reformation in ite	ms 6 and/or 7.				
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	detailed instructions	DELETE name: G to be deleted in ite			ime: Complete item 7a or 7 mplete items 7e-7g (if appli	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:						
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	DARRO DIO					
FRANK'S NURSERY & CI	RAFTS, INC.	` ()				
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRS. NAME		MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			<u> </u>	1		1
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			) <sub>×,</sub>			
OR 7ь. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX
			6/			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		СПҮ	· (Q).	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				Z .		
	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION O	ORGANIZATION	7g, ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	1
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				0,		NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): of	neck only <u>one</u> box.					
Describe collateral deleted or added, or	give entire restated collateral	description, or descri	be collateral assigned.		150	

<ol> <li>NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR     adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Ter</li> </ol>			
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME KIMCO CAPITAL CORP.			
OR 9b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Filed with: IL - Cook County; Store		F#135380 A#220815	



0528616044 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and		ENT ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN 20613485 05/31/2002	FILE # (same as item 1a on Ame	endment form)	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZIN	G THIS AMENDMENT (same as	item 9 on Amendment form)	
KIMCO CAPITAL C	ORP.		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13. Use this space for additional infor	mation		
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

This Financing Statement Amendment relates to an initial Financing Statement, and this Financing Statement shall be, recorded in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS of the County and State, and with respect to the real property more particularly described, as set forth on Attached EXHIBIT A.

0528616044 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A**

**Legal Description** 

Lot 19 in Tuinstra's Garden Subdivision of the east 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of the southwest 1/4 of section 2, township 37 north, range 13 east of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Dropperty of Cook County Clark's Office 24-02-330-019